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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 GRIGORYAN, Arman ARM 53 25-08-1999
2 GRIGORYAN, VAHAGN ARM 53 06-07-2001
3 HOVIKYAN, EDUARD ARM 30 24-01-1998
4 SARGSYAN, Abraham ARM 53 04-05-2001
5 KNECHTL, Lukas AUT 44 24-02-1997
6 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 18 02-07-1997
7 DEWANDELEER, Florian BEL 52 23-07-1996
8 HABRAN, Maxime BEL 53 12-12-2000
9 HAMOLINE, Gautier BEL 50 08-02-1995
10 LOYOLA, Neisser BEL 35 28-07-1998
11 DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR 47 06-01-1997
12 KARPOV, Viacheslav BLR 45 03-11-1997
13 PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR 28 02-03-1996
14 BRADAC, Petr CZE 49 30-04-1996
15 JURKA, Jakub CZE 5 13-06-1999
16 BARGUES, MANUEL ESP 15 23-02-1995
17 FABREGAT, ANGEL ESP 21 10-12-1996
18 IBANEZ, Alvaro ESP 9 25-05-1995
19 PEREIRA, Yulen ESP 2 12-07-1995
20 ESKOV, Ruslan EST 37 09-09-1998
21 LEBEDEV, Eduard EST 48 30-10-1995
22 CANNONE, Romain FRA 8 12-04-1997
23 DORIGO, Clement FRA 24 29-09-1997
24 GALLY, Aymerick FRA 16 30-03-1997
25 LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson FRA 39 13-05-1995
26 BELLMANN, Lukas GER 4 14-01-1995
27 BRAUN, Rico GER 19 29-09-1997
28 BRINKMANN, Marco GER 3 12-04-1997
29 UNTERHAUSER, Samuel GER 34 12-07-1997
30 ESZTERGALYOS, Patrik HUN 40 19-08-1997
31 FARKAS, CSABA HUN 38 03-09-1999
32 RYAN, Sean IRL 51 08-05-1996
33 FREILICH, Yuval Shalom ISR 26 24-01-1995
34 GALPER, Stanislav ISR 46 10-01-1999
35 CUOMO, Valerio ITA 6 18-04-1998
36 MARTINI, Cosimo ITA 29 27-01-1997
37 VISMARA, Federico ITA 13 10-07-1997
38 ZANCANELLA, Amedeo ITA 25 15-04-1998
39 GIANNOTTE, Flavio LUX 7 06-05-1995
40 VAN NUNEN, David NED 32 17-07-1995
41 BIELEC, Maciej POL 23 17-09-1997
42 KOLANCZYK, Wojciech POL 33 14-07-1999
43 MARCOL, Daniel POL 31 06-03-1997
44 STASZULONEK, Bartosz POL 20 01-07-1997
45 PAVEL, Claudiu Marian ROU 43 13-03-1996
46 BRUEV, Georgiy RUS 10 27-09-1997
47 FARDZINOV, Alan RUS 12 09-08-1995
48 GREBENNIKOV, Sergei RUS 53 09-12-1998
49 GUZHIEV, Egor RUS 36 26-05-1998
50 BAYARD, Alexis SUI 11 11-06-1996
51 DAGANI, Elia SUI 27 03-02-1998
52 MALCOTTI, Lucas SUI 22 09-01-1995
53 PITTET, Alexandre SUI 14 09-02-1995
54 CIPAR, Jan SVK 42 25-03-1997
55 DUDUC, Alex SVK 41 25-08-1997
56 GORBACHUK, Yevgeniy UKR 53 18-01-1998
57 HASANOV, Ruslan UKR 53 26-01-2001
58 STANKEVYCH, Volodymyr UKR 1 17-05-1995
59 SYCH, Yan UKR 17 17-06-1996



9 pools
4 pools of 6 and 5 pools of 7
45 (76.27% of 59) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 STANKEVYCH, Volodymyr UKR 1
2 PEREIRA, Yulen ESP 2
3 BRINKMANN, Marco GER 3
4 BELLMANN, Lukas GER 4
5 JURKA, Jakub CZE 5
6 CUOMO, Valerio ITA 6
7 GIANNOTTE, Flavio LUX 7
8 CANNONE, Romain FRA 8
9 IBANEZ, Alvaro ESP 9
10 BRUEV, Georgiy RUS 10
11 BAYARD, Alexis SUI 11
12 FARDZINOV, Alan RUS 12
13 VISMARA, Federico ITA 13
14 PITTET, Alexandre SUI 14
15 BARGUES, MANUEL ESP 15
16 GALLY, Aymerick FRA 16
17 SYCH, Yan UKR 17
18 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 18
19 BRAUN, Rico GER 19
20 STASZULONEK, Bartosz POL 20
21 FABREGAT, ANGEL ESP 21
22 MALCOTTI, Lucas SUI 22
23 BIELEC, Maciej POL 23
24 DORIGO, Clement FRA 24
25 ZANCANELLA, Amedeo ITA 25
26 FREILICH, Yuval Shalom ISR 26
27 DAGANI, Elia SUI 27
28 PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR 28
29 MARTINI, Cosimo ITA 29
30 HOVIKYAN, EDUARD ARM 30
31 MARCOL, Daniel POL 31
32 VAN NUNEN, David NED 32
33 KOLANCZYK, Wojciech POL 33
34 UNTERHAUSER, Samuel GER 34
35 LOYOLA, Neisser BEL 35
36 GUZHIEV, Egor RUS 36
37 ESKOV, Ruslan EST 37
38 FARKAS, CSABA HUN 38
39 LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson FRA 39
40 ESZTERGALYOS, Patrik HUN 40
41 DUDUC, Alex SVK 41
42 CIPAR, Jan SVK 42
43 PAVEL, Claudiu Marian ROU 43
44 KNECHTL, Lukas AUT 44
45 KARPOV, Viacheslav BLR 45
46 GALPER, Stanislav ISR 46
47 DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR 47
48 LEBEDEV, Eduard EST 48
49 BRADAC, Petr CZE 49
50 HAMOLINE, Gautier BEL 50
51 RYAN, Sean IRL 51
52 DEWANDELEER, Florian BEL 52
53 HABRAN, Maxime BEL 53
54 SARGSYAN, Abraham ARM 53
55 GORBACHUK, Yevgeniy UKR 53
56 GRIGORYAN, VAHAGN ARM 53
57 HASANOV, Ruslan UKR 53
58 GREBENNIKOV, Sergei RUS 53
59 GRIGORYAN, Arman ARM 53
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Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):
LINDE, Birgitta (SWE)

PEYKARARA, Reza (IRI)

ESKOV, Ruslan EST

HABRAN, Maxime BEL

MAHRINGER, Josef AUT

GRIGORYAN, VAHAGN ARM

GUZHIEV, Egor RUS

STANKEVYCH, Volodymyr UKR

BRAUN, Rico GER

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):
GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

FIDANOV, Kristian (BUL)

GREBENNIKOV, Sergei RUS

PEREIRA, Yulen ESP

SYCH, Yan UKR

DEWANDELEER, Florian BEL

UNTERHAUSER, Samuel GER

FARKAS, CSABA HUN

STASZULONEK, Bartosz POL

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):
PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)

DYAOKOKIN, Yevgeniy (KAZ)

BRINKMANN, Marco GER

GALLY, Aymerick FRA

FABREGAT, ANGEL ESP

LOYOLA, Neisser BEL

ESZTERGALYOS, Patrik HUN

GORBACHUK, Yevgeniy UKR

SARGSYAN, Abraham ARM



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):
MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

PALCINSKAS, Mindaugas (LTU)

MALCOTTI, Lucas SUI

HASANOV, Ruslan UKR

KOLANCZYK, Wojciech POL

RYAN, Sean IRL

BARGUES, MANUEL ESP

BELLMANN, Lukas GER

LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson FRA

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):
CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)

POTAPENKO, Denys (UKR)

BIELEC, Maciej POL

GRIGORYAN, Arman ARM

VISMARA, Federico ITA

DUDUC, Alex SVK

HAMOLINE, Gautier BEL

VAN NUNEN, David NED

JURKA, Jakub CZE

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)

BRADAC, Petr CZE

CUOMO, Valerio ITA

MARCOL, Daniel POL

PITTET, Alexandre SUI

DORIGO, Clement FRA

CIPAR, Jan SVK



Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

BUCHS, Daniel (SUI)

FARDZINOV, Alan RUS

HOVIKYAN, EDUARD ARM

DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR

PAVEL, Claudiu Marian ROU

GIANNOTTE, Flavio LUX

ZANCANELLA, Amedeo ITA

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

KNECHTL, Lukas AUT

FREILICH, Yuval Shalom ISR

BAYARD, Alexis SUI

MARTINI, Cosimo ITA

CANNONE, Romain FRA

KARPOV, Viacheslav BLR

Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

DAGANI, Elia SUI

IBANEZ, Alvaro ESP

PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR

LEBEDEV, Eduard EST

BRUEV, Georgiy RUS

GALPER, Stanislav ISR
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 6 1.00 28 14 +14 Advanced
2 PITTET, Alexandre SUI 5 1.00 25 17 +8 Advanced
3 GIANNOTTE, Flavio LUX 5 1.00 24 17 +7 Advanced
4T FARKAS, CSABA HUN 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
4T ESZTERGALYOS, Patrik HUN 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
6T BRAUN, Rico GER 5 0.83 27 21 +6 Advanced
6T HAMOLINE, Gautier BEL 5 0.83 27 21 +6 Advanced
8 PEREIRA, Yulen ESP 5 0.83 27 22 +5 Advanced
9 BAYARD, Alexis SUI 4 0.80 23 14 +9 Advanced
10 FARDZINOV, Alan RUS 4 0.80 21 12 +9 Advanced
11 BRUEV, Georgiy RUS 4 0.80 21 13 +8 Advanced
12 DORIGO, Clement FRA 4 0.80 23 20 +3 Advanced
13 VISMARA, Federico ITA 4 0.67 28 20 +8 Advanced
14 STANKEVYCH, Volodymyr UKR 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
15 LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson FRA 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
16 DEWANDELEER, Florian BEL 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
17 BELLMANN, Lukas GER 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
18 MALCOTTI, Lucas SUI 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
19 BIELEC, Maciej POL 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
20 GALLY, Aymerick FRA 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
21 MARTINI, Cosimo ITA 3 0.60 22 16 +6 Advanced
22 PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR 3 0.60 19 16 +3 Advanced
23 DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR 3 0.60 16 18 -2 Advanced
24 BRINKMANN, Marco GER 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
25T LOYOLA, Neisser BEL 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
25T VAN NUNEN, David NED 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
27 GUZHIEV, Egor RUS 3 0.50 20 18 +2 Advanced
28 BARGUES, MANUEL ESP 3 0.50 27 26 +1 Advanced
29T JURKA, Jakub CZE 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
29T GORBACHUK, Yevgeniy UKR 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
31 STASZULONEK, Bartosz POL 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
32 FABREGAT, ANGEL ESP 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
33 HASANOV, Ruslan UKR 3 0.50 20 26 -6 Advanced
34 ZANCANELLA, Amedeo ITA 2 0.40 20 15 +5 Advanced
35 MARCOL, Daniel POL 2 0.40 20 19 +1 Advanced
36 IBANEZ, Alvaro ESP 2 0.40 17 16 +1 Advanced
37 BRADAC, Petr CZE 2 0.40 20 20 0 Advanced
38 CUOMO, Valerio ITA 2 0.40 17 18 -1 Advanced
39 FREILICH, Yuval Shalom ISR 2 0.40 20 22 -2 Advanced
40 KARPOV, Viacheslav BLR 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
41 DAGANI, Elia SUI 2 0.40 18 21 -3 Advanced
42 GALPER, Stanislav ISR 2 0.40 15 18 -3 Advanced
43 CANNONE, Romain FRA 2 0.40 18 22 -4 Advanced
44 LEBEDEV, Eduard EST 2 0.40 13 19 -6 Advanced
45 KNECHTL, Lukas AUT 2 0.40 14 21 -7 Advanced
46 KOLANCZYK, Wojciech POL 2 0.33 24 25 -1 Eliminated
47 ESKOV, Ruslan EST 2 0.33 23 26 -3 Eliminated
48 SYCH, Yan UKR 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Eliminated
49 PAVEL, Claudiu Marian ROU 1 0.20 13 21 -8 Eliminated
50 GREBENNIKOV, Sergei RUS 1 0.17 22 28 -6 Eliminated
51 GRIGORYAN, VAHAGN ARM 1 0.17 16 25 -9 Eliminated
52 GRIGORYAN, Arman ARM 1 0.17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
53 UNTERHAUSER, Samuel GER 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
54T DUDUC, Alex SVK 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
54T RYAN, Sean IRL 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
56T CIPAR, Jan SVK 0 0.00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
56T HOVIKYAN, EDUARD ARM 0 0.00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
58 HABRAN, Maxime BEL 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
59 SARGSYAN, Abraham ARM 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)
Video: FIDANOV, Kristian (BUL)

1

Ref: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)
Video: PALCINSKAS, Mindaugas (LTU)

2

Table of 8

Ref: FIDANOV, Kristian (BUL)
Video: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

1

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)
Video: FIDANOV, Kristian (BUL)

2

Ref: POTAPENKO, Denys (UKR)
Video: LINDE, Birgitta (SWE)

3

Ref: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)
Video: PALCINSKAS, Mindaugas (LTU)

4

Table of 16

Ref: PEYKARARA, Reza (IRI)
Video: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

1

Ref: FIDANOV, Kristian (BUL)
Video: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

2

Ref: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)
Video: PEYKARARA, Reza (IRI)

3

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)
Video: FIDANOV, Kristian (BUL)

4

Ref: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)
Video: LINDE, Birgitta (SWE)

5

Ref: POTAPENKO, Denys (UKR)
Video: LINDE, Birgitta (SWE)

6

Ref: LINDE, Birgitta (SWE)
Video: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)

7

Ref: PALCINSKAS, Mindaugas (LTU)
Video: POTAPENKO, Denys (UKR)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: FIDANOV, Kristian (BUL)

2

3

4

5

Ref: PALCINSKAS, Mindaugas (LTU)

6

Ref: POTAPENKO, Denys (UKR)

7

8

9

Ref: LINDE, Birgitta (SWE)

10

Ref: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)

11

12

13

Ref: BUCHS, Daniel (SUI)

14

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

15

16

Table of 64

AUT

UKR

ESP

GER

BEL

SUI

SUI

GER

BEL

BLR

ESP

HUN

CZE

ESP

ITA

EST

FRA

ITA

AUT

FRA

CZE

ESP

HUN



Semi-Finals

Ref: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)
Video: BUCHS, Daniel (SUI)

3

(2) LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson

Ref: POTAPENKO, Denys (UKR)
Video: LINDE, Birgitta (SWE)

4

Table of 8

Ref: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)
Video: BUCHS, Daniel (SUI)

5

Ref: DYAOKOKIN, Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)

6

Ref: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)
Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

7

(2) LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson

Ref: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)
Video: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)

8

Table of 16

Ref: BUCHS, Daniel (SUI)
Video: DYAOKOKIN, Yevgeniy (KAZ)

9

(14) STANKEVYCH, Volodymyr

Ref: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)
Video: BUCHS, Daniel (SUI)

10

Ref: DYAOKOKIN, Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)

11

Ref: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)
Video: DYAOKOKIN, Yevgeniy (KAZ)

12

Ref: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)
Video: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

13

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Video: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)

14

(15) LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson

Ref: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)
Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

15

Ref: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)
Video: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: DYAOKOKIN, Yevgeniy (KAZ)

18

19

(14) STANKEVYCH, Volodymyr20

21

Ref: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)

22

Ref: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)

23

24

25

Ref: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

26

Ref: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

27

28

(15) LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson29

30

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

31

32

Table of 64

LUX

POL

UKR

POL

(14) STANKEVYCH, Volodymyr
UKR

RUS

FRA

BLR

RUS

ITA

GER

BEL

ISR

NED

BLR

ISR

RUS

(15) LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson
FRA

SUI

POL

ITA

SUI



(1) LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Video: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)
Assist: FIDANOV, Kristian (BUL)
Assist: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

1

Finals

Ref: FIDANOV, Kristian (BUL)
Video: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)
Assist: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)
Assist: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

1

(2) LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson

Ref: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)
Video: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)
Assist: FIDANOV, Kristian (BUL)
Assist: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)
Video: FIDANOV, Kristian (BUL)

1

Ref: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)
Video: PALCINSKAS, Mindaugas (LTU)

2

Ref: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)
Video: BUCHS, Daniel (SUI)

3

(2) LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson

Ref: POTAPENKO, Denys (UKR)
Video: LINDE, Birgitta (SWE)

4

Table of 8

ESP

SUI

HUN

FRA

LUX

RUS

ISR

(2) LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson
FRA
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson FRA 13-05-1995
2 GALLY, Aymerick FRA 30-03-1997
3T BRUEV, Georgiy RUS 27-09-1997
3T BAYARD, Alexis SUI 11-06-1996
5 GIANNOTTE, Flavio LUX 06-05-1995
6 ESZTERGALYOS, Patrik HUN 19-08-1997
7 FABREGAT, ANGEL ESP 10-12-1996
8 FREILICH, Yuval Shalom ISR 24-01-1995
9 PITTET, Alexandre SUI 09-02-1995
10 STANKEVYCH, Volodymyr UKR 17-05-1995
11 BELLMANN, Lukas GER 14-01-1995
12 MARTINI, Cosimo ITA 27-01-1997
13 LOYOLA, Neisser BEL 28-07-1998
14 JURKA, Jakub CZE 13-06-1999
15 CUOMO, Valerio ITA 18-04-1998
16 GALPER, Stanislav ISR 10-01-1999
17 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 02-07-1997
18 FARKAS, CSABA HUN 03-09-1999
19T BRAUN, Rico GER 29-09-1997
19T HAMOLINE, Gautier BEL 08-02-1995
21 PEREIRA, Yulen ESP 12-07-1995
22 FARDZINOV, Alan RUS 09-08-1995
23 DORIGO, Clement FRA 29-09-1997
24 VISMARA, Federico ITA 10-07-1997
25 DEWANDELEER, Florian BEL 23-07-1996
26 MALCOTTI, Lucas SUI 09-01-1995
27 BIELEC, Maciej POL 17-09-1997
28 PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR 02-03-1996
29 BRINKMANN, Marco GER 12-04-1997
30 BARGUES, MANUEL ESP 23-02-1995
31 ZANCANELLA, Amedeo ITA 15-04-1998
32 MARCOL, Daniel POL 06-03-1997
33 DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR 06-01-1997
34 VAN NUNEN, David NED 17-07-1995
35 GUZHIEV, Egor RUS 26-05-1998
36 GORBACHUK, Yevgeniy UKR 18-01-1998
37 STASZULONEK, Bartosz POL 01-07-1997
38 HASANOV, Ruslan UKR 26-01-2001
39 IBANEZ, Alvaro ESP 25-05-1995
40 BRADAC, Petr CZE 30-04-1996
41 KARPOV, Viacheslav BLR 03-11-1997
42 DAGANI, Elia SUI 03-02-1998
43 CANNONE, Romain FRA 12-04-1997
44 LEBEDEV, Eduard EST 30-10-1995
45 KNECHTL, Lukas AUT 24-02-1997
46 KOLANCZYK, Wojciech POL 14-07-1999
47 ESKOV, Ruslan EST 09-09-1998
48 SYCH, Yan UKR 17-06-1996
49 PAVEL, Claudiu Marian ROU 13-03-1996
50 GREBENNIKOV, Sergei RUS 09-12-1998
51 GRIGORYAN, VAHAGN ARM 06-07-2001
52 GRIGORYAN, Arman ARM 25-08-1999
53 UNTERHAUSER, Samuel GER 12-07-1997
54T DUDUC, Alex SVK 25-08-1997
54T RYAN, Sean IRL 08-05-1996
56T CIPAR, Jan SVK 25-03-1997
56T HOVIKYAN, EDUARD ARM 24-01-1998
58 HABRAN, Maxime BEL 12-12-2000
59 SARGSYAN, Abraham ARM 04-05-2001
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BUCHS, Daniel SUI B 00690807 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
CHICHON, Vanesa ESP B 00690542 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
DYAOKOKIN, Yevgeniy KAZ B 00829177 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1
FEOKTISTOV, Valerian RUS B 00690300 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
FIDANOV, Kristian BUL B 00000940 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
GROENHOLM, Peter FIN B 00688430 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 2 Ref: 1
GROSS, Gregory ISR B 00689794 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
LINDE, Birgitta SWE B 00690725 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1
MADOYAN, Artach ARM B 00748161 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
PAGHIEV, Mihail MDA B 00693666 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
PALCINSKAS, Mindaugas LTU B 00689872 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
PEYKARARA, Reza IRI B 00847650 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
POTAPENKO, Denys UKR B 00830153 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALIULIN, Dmitri EST B 00698621 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1


